notification_critical_stroke Discontinued
COMBO STARTER 600VAC 45A
NEMA
8539SDW52V02H201S
Main
Product Combination Starter
Type S
Control Circuit Type Separate control circuit
Complementary
Control Circuit Voltage 110 V AC 50 Hz
120 V AC 60 Hz
Starter Type Non reversing
Number Of Poles 3P
Horsepower Rating 5 hp 200 V AC, 3 phase
5…7.5 hp 230 V AC, 3 phase
10…15 hp 460 V AC, 3 phase
15…20 hp 575 V AC, 3 phase
Maximum Voltage Rating 600 V AC
Control Units No control units
Pilot Light No indicator
Auxiliary Contacts Without
Thermal Overload Type Solid state Motor Logic class 20
Disconnect Type Mag-Gard circuit breaker
Environment
Enclosure Type NEMA 4X glass polyester with external reset
Nema Size 2
Ordering and shipping details
Category 21217-8538,39 S*R,S*T,S*W
Discount Schedule CP1
Returnability No
Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE
Number Of Units In Package 1 1
Package 1 Weight 60.00 lb(US) (27.216 kg)
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 25, 2024 1
Price is “List Price” and may be subject to a trade discount – check with your local distributor or retailer for actual price.
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
2 Apr 25, 2024